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	Name
	Location
	School #
	Schedule
	Email

	Lori Allegretto
Fax 686-5032
	Hillcrest
	682-7291
	M-T-W-Th-F
	lallegretto@ccsd.k12.wy.us
 

	Gay Bitner
Fax 682-4649
	Meadowlark
	682-4740
	M-T-W-Th-F
	gbitner@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Jaimie Crosier
Fax 307-464-0154
	WJSH
Cottonwood
	307-464-0140
307-464-0584
	M-T-W-Th-F (am)
M-T-W-Th-F (pm)
	jcrosier@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Kerri DeWine
Fax 686-1969
	TSJH
	682-3144
	M-T-W-Th-F
	kdewine@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Cassie Erickson
Fax 682-5843
	Lakeview
	682-7293
	M-T-W-Th-F
	cerickson@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Jenny Himes-Baumgartner
Fax 686-7274
	CCSH – North
	682-7247
	M-T-W-Th-F
	jhimes@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Annessa Hyttinen
Fax 682-6236
	Prairie Wind
	682-7289
	M-T-W-Th-F
	ahyttinen@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Hope Joslyn
Fax 687-7614
	Sage Valley
	682-2225
	M-T-W-Th-F
	hjoslyn@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Julie Lang
Fax 686-7566 WE
Fax 686-5109 KC
	Westwood
Kid Clinic
	682-9809
686-7198 ext 104
	M-T-W-Th (am)
M-T-W-Th(pm) F (all)
	jlang@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Sandy Lang
Fax 686-2767
	Paintbrush
	686-1778
	M-T-W-Th-F
	slang@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Rebecca Mader

	Little Powder
Recluse
	682-2725
682-9612
	
	rmader@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Bryce Mayo
Fax 686-0251
	Sunflower
	686-0631
	M-T-W-Th-F
	bmayo@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Janet Moore
Fax 687-0653
	TBHS
	687-7733
	M-T-W-Th-F
	jmoore@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Darcy Percy
Fax 682-6645
	Buffalo Ridge
	686-3058
	M-T-W-Th-F
	dpercy@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Julae Peterson
Fax 307-686-8247
	Stocktrail
4-J
	686-8215
682-3076
	
	jupeterson@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Paula Petry
Fax 687-0350
	Conestoga
	686-2373
	M-T-W-Th-F
	ppetry@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Jaime Quintana
Fax 682-7301
	Rawhide
	682-0774
	[bookmark: _GoBack]M-T-W-Th
	jquintana@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Lynn Smith
Fax 682-0061
	Pronghorn
	682-1676
	M-T-W-Th-F
	lsmith@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Kahla Stewart
Fax 686-4045
	Wagonwheel
	686-1060
	M-T-W-Th-F
	kstewart@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	Regan Story
Fax 682-7850
	Rozet
	682-3133
	M-T-W-Th-F
	rstory@ccsd.k12.wy.us


	

	Kid Clinic Nurse
Fax 688-8720
	
	688-8705
	
	



